chedules & Fares

RFZl R &

Horario y precios del transito Lich Trinh & Gia Vé

él TRANSIT
—

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

MILPITAS

SMART

Transit
Information

B ART

Milpitas
Station

Milpitas SMART is an on-demand
shuttle. Service is available in all
areas within Milpitas. For more
information, call (408) 330-3302
or visit milpitas.gov/smart.

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) A4S RIEFE BRI
RS EFAER s X IR 2B iR

%5. AC Transit thi2{ Transbay (5%
ELiRSS, RS T San Francisco (IBELL ) #0
Peninsula (335X ) . IE T HEEZ1FIE , 15EH
(510) 891-4777 & &1&15 actransit.org,

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Schedule Information effective January, 2024 Schedule Information

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

Milpitas

On-Demand Shuttle Information

E(MSE 2020108198

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020 Informacion de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020 Stop ID

511 Real-Time Departures

Identificacion

. . . . . . Senio Personas i i . .
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' (6e5+;8: |vTr ; P - fﬂEA | * Hours of service are 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. during weekdays. 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
Fares subject to change. (19-64) (5-18) . Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jévenes' ayores AC Transit 52 HEA | BYE | 6085 de d parada icei i i iloi i i i
effective January, 2024 E——— - j 9 Disabled L i o) | g | 659V SB(\ AN (19-68) |  (5-18) | iLIEREA e Service is available in all areas of Milpitas. A trip must departure times for the transit
! I 10S. - - . - s . . . .
Cash Fares . D'_Sczpa- tig= ZEyhID start or end at one of the transit hubs listed below. agencies to the left that have this symbol.
' ' ' , , citados . i i '
Current farfes can be_found near Antioch Take Richmond train, then transfer at 19th 5t./ Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 i - MEES e City Hall _Othher]IcBay Area transit agencies will be added
ticket vending machines, online Oakland Station. Local Day Pass? 6550 | $275 | $2.75 arifas en efectivo AHEES Y et $250 | $1.25 $1.25 52671 ° I In the Tuture.
. . . _ _ _ _ _ ocal Day Pass : : , S /N Great Ma
at bart.gov and using the official Daly City When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje Unico !o;al $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 it Tz a2 6550 | $275 | $275 T « Milpitas BART Station To find out when your next bus or train will
BART app. Regular BART fares take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair Transbay Upgrade add add add HEe Iocgl el 0% 3550 | 32751 3275 Transbay R4 $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 A ec6|v2e(.)23 e VTA Alder Station depart, check nearby displays or simply call
can onIy be pald using Cllpper- Station. with local single-day or multiday pass 3.50 VlaJe Gnico de TranSbay $6.00 $3.00 $3.00 = ; 3 UQUSt ! . 511 and say "Departure Times.” You'll then
CLIPPER® Dublin/ Take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper I\/IeJoralm|$Qto de| T(rjgnsbay afiadir | afiadir | afadir T S S SV $350 | $1.75 | $1.75 Efectivo: 6 de ere are three ways 10 schedule a riae. Ige a’stkked to gtnter your Stop ID number. If you
. _ : con pase local de un solo dia o pase . ilni i i i on now IT, yOou Can say your agency name,
o _ Pleasanton  Station. Local Single Ride §2.25 | $112 | $1.12 de miiiples ves §350 | $1.75 | $1.75 FHEREA Clipper RITEIERIZES agosto de 2023 * Milpitas SMART mobile app for i05 or Android you y your agency
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one : , , , : : : : e e book.smart.rideco.com/login and the system will prompt you to enter
t for t it f Cash Millbrae * Take Daly City train, when direct trains to Daly Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Tarifas disponibles en B ERIRSRRZE $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 F2023¢E8H6HY% (408).330 3300 your route and stop. 511 will respond with
. . . - - e . . [ ) - -
Wél‘y o pa;k/) Ord;arés' 2;’_95- as q City are operating and then transfer to Millbrae/ Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 aplicaciones méviles y Clipper it KEZES $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 P departure times for your route and will also
va Udefca” e adaed to Clipper an SFO train at Balboa Park Station. Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje tnico local $225 | $1.12 | $1.12 A7 R = §22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 | | * The regular fare is $2.50 per ride and the reduced fare include the Stop ID for future use. You may
use fr vaé’:llc_)us Bay Adrea trat?SIt e Take Richmond train, when direct trains to Daly Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Transbay 2% ez $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 : : for youth, disabled, and low-income persons is $1.00. also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
rators. Cli r cards can : : . : . . . . .
gﬁfcha(s)eij ” ?Efe machsines ineall City are not operating. Then, transfer to Daly Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 | - Pase local de 7 dfas §22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 {UE Clipper RNTEERIEE : : e Riders can pay by credit card or cash (no change given). B|cyc|es on Transit
: . : City train at Bay Fair Station and transfer to SFO/ Local Monthly Pass® - — | $34.00 Viaje Unico de Transbay* | $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 A3 KB $84.60 | $34.00 | - [E22E ISP - on. vicit miloi _ o
h . , . ocal Monthly Fass For more information, visit milpitas.gov/smart or call :
BART stations. There is a one-time Millbrae train at Balboa Park Station. ifas di ibl I I e 1:50p | 1:45p ' Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or OAK Int Take Richmond or Dalv Citv train then transfer at Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00 | - - Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper it - - $34.00 2:20p | 2:15p 408-330-3302. all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
load Clipper onto a phone with AKIn ake Richmond or Daly City train, then transter a Transbay Upgrade add add add Pase local de 31 dias $84.60 | $34.00 - Transbay 31RIEZE $216.00 - - 2:50p | 2:45p rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
Apple Pay or G009|e Pay Airport Coliseum Station. with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 Pase local mensual® — — $34.00 Transbay Fep = 0 0 Eil 3:20p 3:15p Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
' SFO Int'l e When direct trains to Daly City are operating, ! Children under 5 ride free. i . = = AERERAZNTAEFR $375 | $1.88 | $1.88 3:50p | 3:45p . .
A mini lue i ired t [ ke Daly Ci in. Th o f ; g 2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Pas-e Tran-Sbay e ' SSLIT) L E R 4:20p | 4:15p Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
minimum value Is required to Airport take Daly City train. Then, transfer to SFO train at poues P ! ?_l o P paid. Mejoramiento de Transbay | anadir | anadic | afadir ST L ERERE., P = are equiobed with bicvele racks
enter the BART system, so it is Balboa Park Station. e 15sUed untit 309 a.m. con pase local de unsolodiao pase | ¢35 | ¢199 | $1.88 P 2E IR RIERERAN. BRRUERAESRALELT, BRIRR -0p -+p quipp y '
! . : . . 3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias - - : =&H1E, 5:20p 5:15p G I While bi | I d
best to load fare on your card e When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, activated until 3:00 a.m. o FrTe—— . i SRS RS UV EP S 5:50p | 5:45p eneral: ile bicycles are allowed on
. . B B A \ — iz = =] ) ke , RE— . . . .
before entering. Each passenger take the Richmond train to Bay Fair Station. # Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. , S:Serr::lzsbr;i)nsgzsidoecu::c(i); :(Ieafanggr:rl;lrecio completo. Valido para viajes A1k, 6:20p | 6:15p ;’_T]O_Stt '-ttl_’anSI't S%I’V.ICGS, there aref_ome sphace
must have their own physical or There, take the Daly City train to Balboa Park Automatically appled on Znd bus when boarded within two hours. Also locales flimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta Jas 3:00 a.m. *Transbay 752 BIXR Clipper-&, BRI, RBZN SN 6:50p | 6:45p imitations and, in some cases, times when
digita| Clipper card Station. Then. transfer to SEO/Millbrae train applies to local-to-transbay transfer. > e aplica automticamente e el terce vije. Valido para vijes locales N AR #EERR, TNEBTFMAMEE Transbay B4, 7:20p 7:15p bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
ﬁ\{?laDti)liomﬂlgﬁg_ Sl FFC DUt sy O e e I A i et ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. > 1BAT Clipper & (ZFFHRTCANR) & HEWRNIRTCE 7:50p | 7:45p transit operator POIICIeS and_pro_cedures g0
Visit cIipperca rd.com to learn how * Transferencia gratis de Transhay a local, s6lo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. #ith BART 5@+ 8:20p 8:15p to||551_):I| zlorg gnd C!,Ikc)k Ol’}lth(?’ ?'Cyc“na l:ab' or
to applv for Clioper discounts Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica automaticamente en el segundo autobs cuando se sube al autobus . i = i 8:50p 8:45p ca and say pbicycling to spea O an
r g’)p y ( pES d up) Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. A Clipper -~M BART SREELATAA1$0.50, 9:20p | 9:15p operator who can answer your questions.
Oor >enliors (age ana up), _ only. > Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o BT FSIERR 9:50p | 9:45p
Youths (age 5-1 8), persons with Proof of Fare Eligibility como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. K& (655 RLLE): zz Get Clipper®|
. g . ) .' . ‘ ]
dlsabl|l't|§$, STARg élovI\B/X rI]RSI'OITeh et G Gl Transferencia local de BART al autobus * Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #r3-& VA Clipper® is the convenient way
program) or to add a I9 : e i Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper sélo en el o BRIFVZEIHE on _
. e Regional Transllt _Connectlon Discount ID Card e d b desd « DMV(Z%EH)IDE v to pay for transit rides in the Bay
Value Discount (stored as a viaje de autobls desde BART.
e Current driver’s license = = . e CLIPPER '
" " h d s : o HBINERRFLETHEFIDE Area. The reloadable Clipper card
separate “purse” on the card). * DMVID card Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa T '
e Senior ID issued by another California transit system - N, BUEIRAL: stores value as cash and tr_an5|t passes to_
BART EXCURSION FARE Persons with Disabilities: Personas mayores (65 afios 0 mas): 5 * Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #rf0-& pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
e Regional Transit Conreation Bisasuri [ Care | Earj?ta Olledldin'tlﬁ'CaClon fe Descuento para fa Conexion 0 W DMy aeineg s o IARIEs e County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
BART's Excursion Fare allows you « DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID . Liigfc?: deem;an”esjgoactual . ﬁﬁgiﬁﬁiaf\i_ai}:tﬂﬁj qugﬁﬁﬁg\%@gﬂﬂf N FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
to tour the BART System fOI’ Up e Disabled license p|ate registration + photo ID A Tarjeta de identificacion de DMV ¢ EEjj_jJEillEEHU’%’}EE'TTE,\J%IUBEEGAiID ~ TranSit, Muni-, Petaluma TranSilt, SamTI’anS,
to three hours, if you enter and * Disabled ID issued by another California transit system e Identificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de ""ed"g.’e hﬂiﬁﬁﬂ?: Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
exit at the same station. To avoid Medicare Cardholders: transito de California ¢ Medicare = + FR)iD SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
being Charged -the excursion fare L4 Medicare Card aF phOtO D Personas con discapacidades: H‘FEE Delta-TranSit, VacaVi”e City CoaCh, UniOn City
if you enter the system and need Holidays * Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit ZELA T HRERBEIBINZIFRRS Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
to leave before riding a train, see AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: . $§$éﬁgﬂedﬁjz;iﬂ?ct§dén del Letrero de aparcamiento de ;ﬁfﬁ e s EAvA= Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
a Station Agent. New Year's Day Independence Day DMV + Identificacion con foto = %E“’“ e SIS purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Martin iy (ing) Je 12y Laluiog 2EY * Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + TB+H4ES RED Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
PFETRBTLER igg . . )
Presidents Da Thanksgiving Da P D
ts Day nksgiving Day Y - < EHETS works with a variety of employee transit
j\/lemonalrlw)ay Chursilings Dey e Identificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por benefits providers, including Commuter
uneteent otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID Dias festivos Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
Card + photo ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: . . . .
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Ao Nuevo Dia de la Independencia Line DeSC”PtlonS Effective December 5, 2021 To. learn more about Clipper or to get a
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo 217 Clipper card:
Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias Fremont BART to Milpitas BART via Walnut Ave., e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad Mission Blvd., Grimmer Blvd., Warm Springs/South
Dia de la Emancipacion " S o e Visit a nearby retailer:
P Fremont BART, Warm Springs Blvd., and Milpitas Blvd. y
Cole Hardware
5533 College Ave
Oakland, CA 94618
Whole Foods
3502 Mount Diablo Blvd.
Valley Lafayette, CA 94549
Transportation (925) 284-5305
- Whole Foods
AUthO”ty 1333 Newell Avenue
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
(925) 274-9700
Santa Clara Valley Schedule Information efiective april 29, 2024
Transportation Authority )
. . . Route 20 ‘ Route 44 Route 47 Route 60 Route 66 Route 70 Route 71 Route 77 ‘ Route 104 ‘ Route 203 ‘ Orange Line
(VTA) provides bus, light rail,
and paratransit service throughout Santa to to to to
Clara County and to Milpitas BART, Sunnyvale to to Winchester Station / Dixon & Arizona to to to to Stanford to to to
y P _ o Transit McCarthy Ranch / Tasman & Alder McCarthy Ranch / Park Victoria . h Miloi Santa Teresa Station Capitol Station / Jackson Eastridge Transit Center Eastridge / King Research | Alum Rock Alum Rock Mountain View
Berryessa BART, and Caltrain stations. For Center 5an Jose Airport North Milpitas Park
more information visit vta.org, or call Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol Mon-Fri Sat Sun/Hol Mon-Fri | Mon-Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/Hol Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/Hol
408-321-2300 or 408-321-2330 (TTY). 6:16a 6:01a 7:30a 8:17a 6:30a 8:02a 7:45a 5:32a 6:33a 7:14a 5:40a 6:00a 6:04a 5:22a 5:50a 5:50a 5:58a 6:29a 6:59a 5:22a 6:32a 7:28a 5:46a 7:18a 7:23a 6:06a 12:44a 5:38a 6:09a 5:20a 5:50a
6:41a 6:46a 8:26a 9:17a 6:58a 8:40a 8:44a 6:02a 6:52a 7:34a 6:11a 6:36a 6:36a 5:39a 6:20a 6:19a 6:47a 7:29a 7:52a 5:57a 7:28a 8:25a 6:05a 7:45a 7:53a 6:55a 1:27a 6:07a 6:39a 5:49a 6:20a
7:11a 7:11a 8:59a 10:16a 7:28a 9:20a 9:44a 6:14a 7:14a 7:54a 6:47a 7:12a 7:11a 5:53a 6:50a 6:48a 7:16a 8:12a 8:32a 6:28a 8:25a 8:55a 6:20a 8:05a 8:22a 6:22a 7:09a 6:04a 6:50a
7:38a 7:37a 9:38a 11:15a 7:58a 9:59a 10:45a 6:29a 7:34a 8:14a 7:10a 7:42a 7:43a 6:07a 7:12a 7:18a 7:42a 8:52a 9:13a 6:44a 8:55a 9:25a 6:35a 8:24a 8:52a 6:37a 7:39a 6:18a 7:20a
8:12a 8:06a 10:16a 12:13p 8:28a 10:36a 11:45a 6:43a 7:54a 8:34a 7:25a 8:15a 8:14a 6:19a 7:31a 7:45a 8:16a 9:32a 9:52a 6:58a 9:15a 9:55a 6:49a 8:44a 9:22a 6:54a 8:08a 6:34a 7:49a
Fare Information effective January 1, 2019 8:44a 8:35a 10:57a 1:12p 8:5% 11:16a 12:45p 6:59 8:13a 8:52a 7:42a 8:42a 8:42a 6:28a 7:50a 8:12a 8:50a 10:11a 10:31a 7:1a 9:35a 10:25a 7:04a 9:04a 9:52a 7:09 8:38a 6:49a 8:19
' 9:11a 9:07a 11:35a 2:13p 9:29a 11:56a 1:44p 7:13a 8:33a 9:12a 8:01a 9:02a 9:03a 6:45a 8:08a 8:37a 9:24a 10:51a 11:11a 7:25a 9:55a 10:55a 7:18a 9:24a 10:22a 7:24a 9:08a 7:04a 8:49a
Senior 9:45a 9:39a 12:14p 3:13p 10:00a 12:36p 2:45p 7:26a 8:52a 9:32a 8:20a 9:23a 9:23a 7:02a 8:27a 8:59a 9:57a 11:31a 11:51a 7:40a 10:15a 11:25a 7:32a 9:44a 10:52a 7:39a 9:38a 7:19a 9:19a
1 Adult Adult Youth? (65+) 10:15a 10:12a 12:55p 4:14p 10:30a 1:16p 3:45p 7:40a 9:12a 9:52a 8:36a 9:45a 9:43a 7:13a 8:44a 9:21a 10:27a 12:11p 12:31p 7:53a 10:35a 11:55a 7:46a 10:04a 11:22a 7:54a 10:08a 7:34a 9:49a
VTA Fares' | o Express | (5-18) & 10:45a 10:42a 1:35p 5:14p 10:58a 1:56p 4:45p 7:55a 9:31a 10:12a 8:49a 10:08a 10:05a 7:28a 9:03a 9:42a 10:57a 12:51p 1:11p 8:09a 10:55a 12:25p 8:00a 10:24a 11:51a 8:09a 10:38a 7:49a 10:18a
Disabled? 11:15a 11:12a 2:15p 6:15p 11:29a 2:36p 5:45p 8:10a 9:51a 10:32a 9:04a 10:28a 10:26a 7:42a 9:21a 10:02a 11:26a 1:31p 1:51p 8:27a 11:15a 12:55p 8:15a 10:44a 12:21p 8:24a 11:08a 8:04a 10:48a
CASH FARES (exact change or Clipper® Cash only) 11:45a 11:42a 2:55p 12:00p 3:19 6:46p® 8:25a 10:11a 10:52a 9:17a 10:49a 10:47a 7:57a 9:40a 10:21a 11:55a 2:11p 2:31p 8:43a 11:35a 1:25p 8:29a 11:03a 12:51p 8:38a 11:38a 8:18a 11:18a
- . 12:14p 12:12p 3:35p 12:30p 3:57p 8:40a 10:30a 11:12a 9:32a 11:10a 11:07a 8:11a 9:59a 10:40a 12:25p 2:51p 3:11p 8:59a 11:55a 1:55p 8:44a 11:23a 1:21p 8:53a 12:08p 8:33a 11:48a
g:."g'e 'z.'d‘;"] i $250 | $500 | $125 | $1.00 12:45p 12:42p 4:22p 1:00p 4:37p 8:56a 10:50a 11:31a 9:47a 11:32a 11:29a 8:27a 10:18a 10:59%a 12:56p 3:31p 3:51p 9:15a 12:15p 2:25p 9:00a 11:43a 1:51p 9:08a 12:38p 8:48a 12:18p
2_'hppert as f'”c“' ea ' ' ' ' 1:15p 1:12p 4:59p 1:30p 5:24p 9:12a 11:10a 11:51a 10:01a 11:52a 11:49 8:42a 10:38a 11:19 1:26p 4:11p 4:31p 9:30a 12:35p 2:55p 9:16a 12:03p 2:21p 9:23a 1:08p 9:03a 12:48p
. H°”r er’";te;' . T TR 1:46p 1:40p 5:57p 2:02p 6:21p 9:26a 11:30a 12:11p 10:19a 12:12p 12:08p 8:57a 10:57a 11:38a 1:55p 4:51p 5:11p 9:453 12:55p 3:25p 9:32a 12:23p 2:51p 9:38a 1:38p 9:18a 1:18p
~HOur LIGNE Kall +ass : - : : 2:15p 2:10p 6:57p 2:31p 7:22p 9:41a 11:50a 12:31p 10:34a 12:33p 12:29p 9:11a 11:17a 11:58a 2:25p 5:31p 5:51p 10:00a 1:15p 3:55p 9:483 12:43p 3:21p 9:53a 2:08p 9:333 1:48p
PREPAID FARES 2:44p 2:40p 7:56p 3:01p 9:57a 12:10p 12:50p 10:48a 12:53p 12:49p 9:24a 11:36a 12:18p 2:52p 6:11p 6:32p 10:15a 1:35p 4:25p 10:03a 1:03p 3:51p 10:08a 2:38p 9:48a 2:18p
Clipper Day Pass* $7.50 $15.00 $3.75 $3.00 3:16p 3:10p 3:32p 10:11a 12:30p 1:10p 11:03a 1:13p 1:09p 9:39a 11:56a 12:38p 3:23p 6:51p 7:12p 10:30a 1:55p 4:55p 10:18a 1:23p 4:21p 10:24a 3:08p 10:04a 2:48p
Clipper Monthly Pass®| $90.00 | $180.00 | $35.00 | $30.00 3:40p 3:40p 4:01p 10:26a 12:50p 1:30p 11:18a 1:33p 1:29p 9:55a 12:16p 12:58p 3:53p 7:33p 7:58p 10:45a 2:15p 5:25p 10:33a 1:43p 4:51p 10:39a 3:38p 10:19a 3:18p
Annual Pass 4:17p 4:10p 4:30p 10:41a 1:10p 1:50p 11:33a 1:53p 1:49p 10:10a 12:36p 1:18p 4:23p 8:34p 9:01p 11:00a 2:35p 5:55p 10:49a 2:03p 5:21p 10:55a 4:08p 10:34a 3:48p
Subscription $990.00 | $1980.00 | $385.00 | $330.00 4:42p 4:39p 5:00p 10:56a 1:29p 2:10p 11:48a 2:13p 2:09p 10:25a 12:56p 1:36p 4:53p 9:31p 11:15a 2:55p 6:45p 11:04a 2:23p 5:51p 11:10a 4:38p 10:49a 4:18p
5:17p 5:08p 5:31p 11:10a 1:49p 2:30p 12:03p 2:33p 2:29p 10:39a 1:16p 1:58p 5:23p 11:30a 3:15p 7:45p 11:193 2:43p 6:22p 11:24a 5:08p 11:03a 4:48p
' Valid VTA fare required while on board. Fare evasion can result 5:41p 5:41p 6:01p 11:26a 2:09p 2:50p 12:20p 2:53p 2:49p 10:54a 1:36p 2:18p 5:54p 11:45a 3:35p 8:45p 11:33a 3:03p 6:52p 11:39a 5:38p 11:18a 5:18p
in fines and/or incarceration per CA Penal Code 483 or 640. 6:19p 6:12p 6:31p 11:40a 2:29p 3:10p 12:35p 3:13p 3:09p 11:08a 1:55p 2:39p 6:26p 12:00p 3:55p 9:45p 11:47a 3:23p 7:22p 11:54a 6:08p 11:33a 5:48p
2 Children under 5 years ride free. Youth 5-18 years old, may ride 6:52p 6:44p 7:01p 11:55a 2:49p 3:30p 12:50p 3:34p 3:29p 11:23a 2:15p 2:57p 7:00p 12:15p 4:15p 10:45p 12:02p 3:43p 7:52p 12:09p 6:38p 11:48a 6:18p
VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade. 7:20p 7:28p 7:45p 12:10p 3:09p 3:50p 1:05p 3:54p 3:49p 11:37a 2:35p 3:17p 7:38p 12:30p 4:35p 12:17p 4:03p 8:41p 12:24p 7:09p 12:03p 6:50p
3 May ride VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade. A valid 8:30p 8:45p 12:25p 3:29p 4:10p 1:20p 4:14p 4:09p 11:52a 2:56p 3:37p 8:39p 12:45p 4:55p 12:32p 4:23p 9:42p 12:39p 7:39p 12:18p 7:20p
picture I.D. may be required. 12:40p 3:49p 4:30p 1:35p 4:34p 4:29p 12:07p 3:16p 3:57p 9:34p 1:00p 5:15p 12:47p 4:43p 10:42p 12:54p 8:09p 12:33p 7:50p
* VTA Day Pass only available on Clipper®. Day Pass Accumula- 12:55p 4:09p 4:50p 1:51p 4:54p 4:49p 12:22p 3:36p 4:18p 10:33p 1:15p 5:35p 1:02p 5:03p 1:09p 8:38p 12:48p 8:19p
tor feature which ensures the C|ipper® cash rider will never pay 1:10p 4:31p 5:10p 2:08p 5:14p 5:09p 12:33p 3:56p 4:40p 1:30p 5:55p 1:18p 5:23p 1:24p 9:08p 1:03p 8:49p
more than the price of a Day Pass. 1:26p 4:51p 5:30p 2:24p 5:34p 5:29p 12:48p 4:17p 5:00p 1:45p 6:25p 1:33p 5:43p 1:40p 9:38p 1:19p 9:19p
5 'TA Monthly Passes are only available on Clipper®. 1:41p 5:11p 5:51p 2:39p 5:51p 5:49p 1:03p 4:38p 5:20p 2:00p 6:55p 1:47p 6:03p 1:55p 10:08p 1:34p 9:49p
shall be entitled to a $0.50 discount on VTA Bus or Light Rail 2:11p 5:51p 6:31p 3:10p 6:31p 6:28p 1:34p 5:21p 5:59p 2:30p 8:45p 2:17p 6:51p 2:25p 11:10p 2:04p 10:51p @
service when the fare on BART was paid using Clipper®. 2:25p 6:11p 7:01p 3:26p 6:50p 6:48p 1:49p 5:41p 6:20p 2:44p 9:45p 2:32p 7:17p 2:40p 11:43p 2:19p 11:21p®
Discounts for transfer boardings shall not be provided to 2540p 6531p 7529p 3f43p 7f09p 7f08p ZEOSP 6f01p 6f40p 3f00p 10f45p 2547p 7547p 2f55p 2f34p 12:04a @
patrons in discounted fare categories (Senior Citizen, Medicare, 2:55p 7:02p 8:00p 3:58p 7:28p 7:27p 2:20p 6:21p 7:01p 3:15p 11:45p 3:02p 8:17p 3:10p 2:49p
Disabled, or Youth). 3:10p 7:32p 8:30p 4:12p 7:49p 7:53p 2:32p 6:42p 7:22p 3:30p 3:16p 8:49p 3:25p 3:04p
' 3:23p 8:01p 8:57p 4:26p 8:08p 8:22p 2:46p 7:03p 7:49p 3:45p 3:30p 9:41p 3:39p 3:18p
VTA drivers do not carry change. Please have exact change ready 3:39p 8:32p 9:30p 4:40p 8:27p 8:50p 2:59p 7:24p 8:22p 4:00p 3:45p 10:42p 3:54p 3:33p
when boarding. VTA does not issue transfers. 3:54p 9:04p 10:04p 4:56p 8:50p 9:18p 3:14p 7:51p 8:54p 4:15p 4:00p 11:42p 4:09p 3:47p
Seniors (65+)/Disabled/ Medicare Reduced Fare: To qualify 4:09p 9:35p 10:33p 5:10p 9:20p 9:47p 3:29p 8:20p 9:24p 4:30p 4:15p 4:23p 4:01p
for the Senior/Disabled/Medicare fare, you must present one of the 4:23p 10:04p 10:56p ® 5:26p 9:49p 10:15p 3:43p 8:50p 10:11p 4:45p 4:30p 4:38p 4:16p
followigg:da Medic?ée Ca(ﬁ. Regionatl]Tracns.li_fc Connection (RTC)_dDis— 4:38p 10:36p 11:27p® 5:41p 10:15p 10:46p 3:57p 9:21p 11:12p 5:00p 4:45p 4:53p 4:31p
count Card or a valid card from another California transit provider, : : : 10:4 11:31 411 10:07 1 : : 4:4
DMV Disabled License Plate registration, DMV Disabled Parking :(S)Zp ’:2:?@ Z?gp 1(1)_3? 31p 4_26p 1(1)'88p ;3(5)p :?gp ggzp 5.0§p
Placard printout, or proof of age (65 and older). ~-op -33P -10p >1P -=op -oop ->0p -12P 4P 2P
. . 5:23p 6:25p 12:33a 4:43p 5:45p 5:29p 5:39p 5:17p
You can load Ad_ult, Youth and Senior/RTC Clipper cards_ at many 5:37p 6:37p 5:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:54p 5:32p
Walgreens locations, the VTA Downtown Customer Service Center 5.5 6:53 518 6:15 6:00 6:09 5.47
and VTA River Oaks administrative offices. In addition, you can add Sl -23p -1op -1op op 9Ip p
value to your card at any VTA light rail ticket vending machine, by 6:08p 7:07p 5:36p 6:30p 6:16p 6:24p 6:02p
visiting clippercard.com or by calling 877-878-8883. Please register 6:24p 7:19p 5:51p 7:00p 6:33p 6:39p 6:17p
your Clipper card. For lost or stolen cards please contact Clipper 6:38p 7:32p 6:09p 7:30p 6:55p 6:54p 6:32p a
Customer Service at 877-878-8883. 6:56p 7:45p 6:27p 8:02p 7:17p 7:09p 6:47p
7:12p 7:57p 6:42p 8:57p 7:37p 7:24p 7:03p
Fares and schedules are subject to change. 7:32p 8:18p 6:57p 9:48p 7:57p 7:39p 7:18p
7:51p 8:48p 7:14p 10:48p 8:18p 7:54p 7:33p o
Holiday Schedule: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 8:11p 9:17p 7:32p 11:42p 8:46p 8:09p 7:49p
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 8:35p 9:47p 7:56p 9:40p 8:38p 8:19p
8:59p 10:13p 8:26p 10:43p 9:08p 8:49p
i — i 9:31p 10:43p 8:59p 11:43p 9:38p 9:19p
Light Face = AM times
Bold Face = PM time 10:02p 11:30p 9:42p 10:08p 9:49p d .0 rg
_ 10:30p 12:30a 10:23p 10:38p 10:19p @
g To Santa CIaraSTransn Center 11:00p ® 11:14p 11:10p 10:51p®
To Baypointe Station : : : : :
yP HFEs 11:43p 11;?3411:8 Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation

Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised April 17, 2024




